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Search Course

REGISTRAR

TheFlorida State University

Offerings

http://apps3.oti.fsu.edu/RegistrarCourseLookup/SearchResults

Check Course
Requirements

Online Registration

Academic
Guide

FSU Home
Page

Interdisciplinary Programs & Degree

Requirements

Course Sections Offered For Summer 2009

Your Search Criteria
Department: Mathematics Location: FSU Main Campus Level: UnderGraduate only

Various hyperlinked elements provided additional information about the course. A new window
will open to view this information (JavaScript must be enabled).

e Sect: view additional information and comments that may be critical when building your
schedule.

e Course Ref: #: if the link is active, additional courses will be added to your schedule if you
register for this class. Click the link to view the additional courses. "*****" a5 a course
reference number means the course reference number is masked. Please contact the

department offering the course to obtain a valid reference number.

e Instructor: view all courses taught by that instructor.

Cancelled Class

Course
Number

Sec

Course
" Ref #

Summer Title

Department - Mathematics
The University has a mandatory first-day attendance policy for all classes. Nonattendance on the first day
will result in your being dropped from the class.

MAA4226

MAA4402

MAA4402

MAC1105

MAC1105

o1

01

01333

01334

03223

01337

02697

A

C

ADV CALCULUS
I

COMPLEX
VARIABLES

COMPLEX
VARIABLES

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

Seats

Instructor Seats

STAFF

STAFF

Cogan,
Nicholas G

STAFF

STAFF

35

30

30

Left

35

30

30

Bldg Room Days

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

Lov 0106

CAR 0101
MCH 0107

CAR 0101

N/A

N/A

MTWRF

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

Begin End

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

09:30 AM 10:50 AM

09:30 AM 10:50 AM

11:00 AM 12:00 PM

09:30 AM 10:50 AM

3/15/09 3:16 PM
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MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

Course
Number

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

Sect.

02698

02699

02731

02732

02733

Course
Ref #

02734

02735

02736

02737

02738

02739

02740

Summer

C

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

Title

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

Instructor Seats

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

Seats
Left

25

25

25

|Z
0
I

(@)
|>
o

HTL

Bldg

HCB

HTL

0107

0101

0107

0101

0107

0101

0104

0101

0105

0101

0113

Room

0101

0104

0101

0105

0101

0113

0101

0104

0101

0105

0101

0113

0101

0104

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

TR

12:30 PM

09:30 AM

02:00 PM

09:30 AM

03:30 PM

08:00 AM

09:30 AM

08:00 AM

09:30 AM

08:00 AM

09:30 AM

Begin

08:00 AM

11:00 AM

08:00 AM

11:00 AM

08:00 AM

11:00 AM

08:00 AM

12:30 PM

08:00 AM

12:30 PM

08:00 AM

12:30 PM

09:30 AM

11:00 AM

01:

10:

03:

10:

04:

09:

10:

09:

10:

09:

10:

09:

12:

09:

12:

09:

12:

09:

01:

09:

01:

09:

01:

10:

12:

http://apps3.oti.fsu.edu/RegistrarCourseLookup/SearchResults

30 PM

50 AM

00 PM

50 AM

30 PM

20 AM

30 AM

20 AM

30 AM

20 AM

30 AM

End

20 AM

00 PM

20 AM

00 PM

20 AM

00 PM

20 AM

30 PM

20 AM

30 PM

20 AM

30 PM

50 AM

00 PM

3/15/09 3:16 PM
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MAC1105

MAC1105

Course
Number

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1105

MAC1114

MAC1114

MAC1114

Course
Number

MAC1114

Sect.

Sect.

04

02741

02742

Course
Ref #

02743

02744

02745

02746

02747

02748

01338

02700

02701

Course
Ref #

02702

Summer

C

Summer

B

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

Title

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

COLLEGE
ALGEBRA

ANALYTIC
TRIGNOMETRY

ANALYTIC
TRIGNOMETRY

ANALYTIC
TRIGNOMETRY

Title

ANALYTIC
TRIGNOMETRY

STAFF

STAFF

http://apps3.oti.fsu.edu/RegistrarCourseLookup/SearchResults

Instructor Seats

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

Instructor Seats

STAFF

25 25
25 25
Seats
Left
25 25
25 25
25 25
25 25
25 25
0 0
25 25
25 25
25 25
Seats
Left
25 25

Bldg

HCB

HTL

HTL

Bldg

HCB

HTL

0101

0105

0101

0114

Room

0101

0104

0101

0105

0101

0114

0101

0104

0101

0105

0101

0114

0101

0104

0101

0105

0101

0104

Room

0101

0105

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

Days

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWR

TR

MTWR

TR

MTWR

TR

Days

MTWR

TR

09:

11:

09:

11:

30 AM

00 AM

30 AM

00 AM

Begin

09:

12:

09:

12:

09:

12:

09:

02:

09:

02:

09:

02:

02:

09:

02:

09:

02:

11:

30 AM

30 PM

30 AM

30 PM

30 AM

30 PM

30 AM

00 PM

30 AM

00 PM

30 AM

00 PM

00 PM

30 AM

00 PM

30 AM

00 PM

00 AM

Begin

02:

11:

00 PM

00 AM

10

12

10

12

10

01:

10:

01:

10:

01:

10:

03:

10:

03:

10:

03:

03:

10:

03:

10:

03:

12:

03

12

:50 AM

:00 PM

:50 AM

:00 PM

End

:50 AM

30 PM

50 AM

30 PM

50 AM

30 PM

50 AM

00 PM

50 AM

00 PM

50 AM

00 PM

10 PM

30 AM

10 PM

30 AM

10 PM

00 PM

End

:10 PM

:00 PM

3/15/09 3:16 PM
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MAC1114

MAC1114

MAC1114

MAC1114

MAC1114

MAC1140

MAC1140

MAC1140

Course
Number

MAC1140

MAC1140

MAC1140

MAC1140

MAC2233

Sect.

04

02749

02750

02751

02752

02753

01339

02703

02704

Course
Ref #

02754

02755

02756

02757

01340

Summer

C

ANALYTIC
TRIGNOMETRY

ANALYTIC
TRIGNOMETRY

ANALYTIC
TRIGNOMETRY

ANALYTIC
TRIGNOMETRY

ANALYTIC
TRIGNOMETRY

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

Title

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

PRECALCULUS
ALGEBRA

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

http://apps3.oti.fsu.edu/RegistrarCourseLookup/SearchResults

Instructor Seats

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

30 30
0 0
30 30
25 25
30 30
25 25
0 0
25 25
Seats
Left
35 35
35 35
35 35
0 0
25 25

MCH

I
5
=

MCH

0101

0107

0101

0104

0101

0107

0101

0104

0101

0107

0101

0113

0101

0114

0101

0113

Room

0101

0107

0101

0107

0101

0107

0101

0104

0102

MTWR

TR

MTWR

TR

MTWR

TR

MTWR

TR

MTWR

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

Days

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

02:00 PM

08:00 AM

02:00 PM

08:00 AM

02:00 PM

09:30 AM

02:00 PM

09:30 AM

02:00 PM

11:00 AM

09:30 AM

11:00 AM

09:30 AM

11:00 AM

09:30 AM

12:30 PM

Begin

09:30 AM

12:30 PM

09:30 AM

02:00 PM

09:30 AM

03:30 PM

09:30 AM

03:30 PM

12:30 PM

03

09:

03:

09:

03:

10:

03:

10:

03:

12:

10:

12:

10:

12:

10:

01:

10:

01

10:

03

10:

04

10:

04

01

:10 PM

00 AM

10 PM

00 AM

10 PM

30 AM

10 PM

30 AM

10 PM

00 PM

50 AM

00 PM

50 AM

00 PM

50 AM

30 PM

End

50 AM

:30 PM

50 AM

:00 PM

50 AM

:30 PM

50 AM

:30 PM

:50 PM

3/15/09 3:16 PM
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MAC2233

MAC2233

MAC2233

MAC2233

Course
Number

MAC2233

MAC2233

MAC2311

MAC2311

MAC2311

MAC2311

MAC2312

MAC2312

MAC2312

MAC2312

MAC2313

MAC2313

MAC2313

MAC2313

Sect.

06

02705

02706

02707

02758

Course
Ref #

02759

02760

01341

03208

03209

03210

01342

03211

03212

03213

01343

03214

03215

03216

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

Summer Title

C

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALCULUS FOR
BUSINES

CALC W/ANLYT
GEOM I

CALC W/ANLYT
GEOM I

CALC W/ANLYT
GEOM I

CALC W/ANLYT
GEOM I

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM II

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM II

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM 11

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM II

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM III

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM III

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM III

CALC W/ANLYT
GEM III

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

http://apps3.oti.fsu.edu/RegistrarCourseLookup/SearchResults

Instructor Seats

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

25 25
25 25
25 25
30 30
Seats
Left
30 30
0 0
30 30
30 30
30 30
30 30
30 30
30 30
30 30
0 0
30 30
0 0
30 30
30 30

HTL

0104

0102

0105

0102

0104

0102

0105

0201

0107

Room

0201

0107

0201

0107

— 0106

— 0107

0213

— 0107

0213

— 0102

— 0102

— 0107

— 0102

— 0301

0315

— 0106

W F

MTWRF

WF

MTWRF

WF

MTWRF

W F

MTWRF

WF

Days

MTWRF

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

MTWR

09:30 AM

12:30 PM

09:30 AM

12:30 PM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

11:00 AM

08:00 AM

09:30 AM

08:00 AM

11:00 AM

08:00 AM

12:30 PM

08:00 AM

09:30 AM

12:30 PM

02:00 PM

08:00 AM

09:30 AM

12:30 PM

03:30 PM

08:00 AM

09:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

10:

01:

10:

01:

12:

01:

12:

09:

10:

09:

12:

09:

01:

09:

10:

01:

03:

09:

10:

01:

04:

09:

10:

01

30 AM

50 PM

30 AM

50 PM

00 PM

50 PM

00 PM

20 AM

30 AM

End

20 AM

00 PM

20 AM

30 PM

00 AM

30 AM

30 PM

00 PM

00 AM

30 AM

30 PM

30 PM

15 AM

30 AM

:00 PM

145 PM

3/15/09 3:16 PM
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DISCRETE LOV
MAD2104 01 01344 C MATHMTICS I STAFF 30 30 0201 MTWRF
DISCRETE N/A
MAD3105 01 01345 B MATHMATC II STAFF 0 0 N/A N/A
Course Sect Course Summer Title Instructor Seats Seats Bldg Room Days
Number " Ref # Left 9 Y
ORD DIFFER LOV
MAP2302 01 01384 A EQUATIONS STAFF 0 0 0101 MWF
ORD DIFFER Muslimani LOV
MAP2302 02 03217 A EQUATIONS —LZi =d H 15 15 —— 0107 MWF
ORD DIFFER N/A
MAP2302 03 03218 A EQUATIONS STAFF 0 0 N/A N/A
ORD DIFFER Nolder, LOV
MAP2302 04 03220 B EQUATIONS C_‘rai A 15 15 —— 0102 MTWRF
ORD DIFFER Okten LOV
MAP2302 05 05511 B EQUATIONS G_‘ira 15 15 —— 0106 MTWRF
MAP3305 01 01385 B ENG Nolder, 15 15 LOV 0102 MTWRF
MATHEMATICS Craig A
I N/A N/A MW
Comments: Also Meets MW 12:30 pm - 1:30 pm in 101 LOV during B session starting May 13
MAP3305 02 03219 A ENG Muslimani, 15 15 LOV 0107 MWF
MATHEMATICS Ziyad H
I N/A N/A MW
Comments: Also Meets MW 12:30 pm - 1:30 pm in 101 LOV during B session starting May 13
ENG HCB
MAP3305 03 03888 A MATHEMATICS STAFF 0 0 ~— 0315 MWF
I
MAP3305 05 05512 B ENG Okten, 15 15 LOV 0106 MTWRF
MATHEMATICS Giray
I N/A N/A MW
Comments: Also Meets MW 12:30 pm - 1:30 pm in 101 LOV during B session starting May 13
ENG Magnan HCB
MAP3306 01 01386 A MATHEMATICS —ddnan. 33 33 —— 0213 MWF
- I Jerry F
INTRO Paris LOV
MAP4170 01 01387 A ACTUARIAL - - 35 35 =—— 0106 MTWR
i Stephen P
MATH
ELE PRTL Ewald LOV
MAP4341 01 01388 A DFRNL EQU I _‘Brian D 20 20 — 0107 MWF
Course Sect Course Summer Title Instructor Seats Seats Bldg Room Days
Number " Ref # Left 9 Yy
APP LINEAR Horne LOV
MAS3105 01 01416 A ALGEBRA I _LRud Lee 35 35 —— 0102 MTWR
THEORY OF N/A
MAS4203 01 01418 C NUMBERS STAFF 0 0 N/A N/A
Comments: not offered in summer 2009
PRECOLLEGE Dormeus UCA A5550
MAT0024C 01 01420 C MATHEMTCS G_‘u N 30 30 — MTWRF

6 0of 9

12:30 PM 01:50 PM

N/A N/A

Begin End

08:00 AM 09:00 AM

11:00 AM 12:00 PM

N/A N/A

02:00 PM 03:20 PM

09:30 AM 10:50 AM

02:00 PM 03:20 PM

12:30 PM 01:30 PM

11:00 AM 12:00 PM

12:30 PM 01:30 PM

09:30 AM 10:30 AM

09:30 AM 10:50 AM

12:30 PM 01:30 PM

11:00 AM 12:00 PM

11:00 AM 12:00 PM

12:30 PM 01:30 PM
Begin End
11:00 AM 12:00 PM

N/A N/A

08:00 AM 10:00 AM

3/15/09 3:16 PM
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PRECOLLEGE N/A
MAT0024C 02 05811  C o -en > STAFF 0 0 N/A  N/A N/A N/A
MAT1033 01 01421 ¢  NTERMEDIATE op)\pp 25 25 BEL 0008 MTWRF 08:00 AM 09:15 AM
= ALGEBRA
MAT1033 02 04002 C  INTERMEDIATE op)\pp 25 25 BEL 0108 MTWRF 09:30 AM 10:45 AM
=< ALGEBRA
MAT1033 03 04003 C  INTERMEDIATE opppp 25 25 B2EL 0108 MTWRF 11:00 AM 12:15 PM
ALGEBRA
MAT1033 04 04004 C  INTERMEDIATE opppp 25 25 BEL 0108 MTWRF 01:00 PM 02:15 PM
ALGEBRA
MAT3930 01 04663 B  EMathIlab Noden 0 0 o101 MW  12:30 PM 01:30 PM
- Craig A
Comments: Also Called Emathl Matrix Lab
MAT4906 01 01422 A  DIS: STAFF 0 o MA A nA N/A N/A
MAT4930 01 01423 g  Actuarial STAFF 0 o VA N wa N/A N/A
Applicatn

Comments: For addition to this class, contact Dr. Paris or Math advisor

MAT4930 02 03221 B SPECIAL STAFF 0 0 MCH 0112 T 03:30 PM 04:30 PM
TOPICS MATH

MCH 0112 W 12:30 PM 01:30 PM

MAT4931 01 01424 A Topics STAFF 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
Heil, LOV
MAT4931 02 05785 B Knot Theory Wolfgang H 10 10 —— 0201 MTWR 09:30 AM 10:50 AM
Course Sect Course Summer Title Instructor Seats Seats Bldg Room Days Begin End
Number " Ref # Left 9 Y 9
MAT4934 01 01425 A HONORS STAFF 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
WORK
INTERN ACT N/A
MAT4945 01 01426 A SCIENCE STAFF 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A
MGF1106 01 01534 B MATH FOR LIB STAFF 25 25 MCH 0201 MTWRF 09:30 AM 10:50 AM
ARTS I

HTL 0104 TR 12:30 PM 01:30 PM

MGF1106 02 02717 B MATHFORLIB STAFF 25 25 MCH 0201 MTWRF 09:30 AM 10:50 AM
ARTS T

HTL 0105 TR  12:30 PM 01:30 PM

MGF1106 03 02718 B MATHFORLIB STAFF 25 25 MCH 0201 MTWRF 09:30 AM 10:50 AM
ARTS 1

HTL 0104 TR  02:00 PM 03:00 PM

MGF1106 04 02719 B MATHFORLIB STAFF 0 0 MCH 0201 MTWRF 09:30 AM 10:50 AM
ARTS T

HTL 0105 TR  02:00 PM 03:00 PM

MGF1106 05 02761 C  MATHFORLIB STAFF 25 25 CAR 0101 MTWRF 08:00 AM 09:20 AM
ARTS T

70f9 3/15/09 3:16 PM
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MGF1106

MGF1106

MGF1106

Course
Number

MGF1106

MGF1107

MGF1107

MGF1107

MGF1107

MGF1107

MGF1107

MGF1107

MGF1107

Sect.

02762

02763

02764

Course
Ref #

02765

01535

02720

02721

02847

02848

02849

02850

02851

Summer

C

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS 1

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS I

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS 1

Title

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS I

PRACTICAL
FINITE MAT

PRACTICAL
FINITE MAT

PRACTICAL
FINITE MAT

PRACTICAL
FINITE MAT

PRACTICAL
FINITE MAT

PRACTICAL
FINITE MAT

PRACTICAL
FINITE MAT

PRACTICAL
FINITE MAT

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

http://apps3.oti.fsu.edu/RegistrarCourseLookup/SearchResults

Instructor Seats

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

25 25
25 25
0 0
Seats
Left
0 0
25 25
0 0
25 25
25 25
25 25
25 25
25 25
0 0

HTL

CAR

HTL

CAR

HTL

Bldg

CAR

HTL
CAR

HTL

0113

0101

0113

0101

0113

0101

0113

Room

0101

0113

0101

0113

0101

0114

0101

0113

0201

0114

0201

0113

0201

0114

0201

0113

MCH 0201

0114

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

TR

Days

MTWRF

TR

MTWRF

MW

MTWRF

MW

MTWRF

MW

MTWRF

MW

MTWRF

MW

09:30 AM

08:00 AM

11:00 AM

08:00 AM

12:30 PM

08:00 AM

02:00 PM

Begin

08:00 AM

03:30 PM

08:00 AM

11:00 AM

08:00 AM

11:00 AM

08:00 AM

12:30 PM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

11:00 AM

03:30 PM

11:00 AM

03:30 PM

10

09

12

09

01

09

03

09

04

09

:30 AM

:20 AM

:00 PM

:20 AM

:30 PM

:20 AM

:00 PM

End

:20 AM

:30 PM

:20 AM

:00 PM

:20 AM

:00 PM

:20 AM

:30 PM

:20 PM

:30 PM

:20 PM

:00 PM

:20 PM

:00 PM

:20 PM

:30 PM

:20 PM

:30 PM

3/15/09 3:16 PM
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Course Course . Seats .
Number Sect. Ref # Summer Title Instructor Seats Left Bldg Room Days Begin End
COLLEGE N/A
MTG4212 01 01566 B GEOMETRY STAFF 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Comments: NOT offered summer 2009
Elem N/A
MTG4302 01 01567 A TOPOLOGY I STAFF 0 0 N/A N/A N/A N/A
Comments: Simmer 2009: Select MAT4931 Knot Theory
Your search returned 109 courses -======-- > 1 of these have been cancelled.

Administrative Web Applications | Registrar's Office

Search Course Offerings Check Course Reguirements Academic Guide
Help Online Registration FSU Home Page
FSyou Interdisciplinary Programs & Degree Requirements

Help | FSU Home | For Technical Support, call the FSU Technology
Services Help Desk 644-HELP (4357) apps3.oti.fsu.edu
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